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25°"¢ Ronde des Tortues Meslinoises - 18 mai 2018

Nom

Querton
Haube

Maton

Botte
Lejeune
Minet

De Jongh
Baldo
Deraemaeker
Lhostte
Querton
Dereppe
Drouet
Boesmans
Scutenaire
De Backer
Chivot

Leroy

Allaert
Lheureux
Deligne

Van Den Brulle
Dubois
Dubois
Dejope
Staquet
Verhaeghe
Meerman
Eylenbosch
Clerfeyt
Henry
Livemont
Janssens
Forgiarini
Wattiaux
Maton
Declercq
Janssens
Delcroix
Doulliez

Van Breusegem
Basile

Van Esren
Moyaerts

De Ville

Oden

Van Nieuwenhove
Veracx
Caravaggio
Richard

Van Quekelberghe
Vantournhoudt
Ministeri
Maton

Beau

Luxque
Brohet
Baguet

5,000 km
Prénom Cat. Pl.cat.
Thomas EH 1
Yvan Se 1
Gérard Se 2
Vincent Y 1
Simon Se 3
Jimmy Se 4
Steve \ 2
Livio Se 5
Corentin EH 2
Jean-Pierre \Y, 3
Gilles EH 3
Magalie A 1
Noémie D 1
Liam EH 4
Martin EH 5
Dave V 4
Quentin Se 6
Frangois Se 7
Timothée EH 6
Anne-Sophie D 2
David Vv 5
Roland Y 6
Ethan EH 7
Pascal Y 7
Francis V 8
Elise D 3
Virginie A 2
Danny Vv 9
Gaston Vv 10
Delphine A 3
Michel Y 11
Benjamin Se 8
Zoé ED 1
Valérie A 4
Léa ED 2
Herman Vv 12
Luc Vv 13
David Se 9
Virginie A 5
Mathilde D 4
Nikita ED 3
Claudio \Y 14
Germain Se 10
Nathalie D 5
Anne A 6
Catherine A 7
Bertrand Se 11
Caroline D 6
Angélique D 7
Bernard Y 15
Tom EH 8
Laurence A 8
Fabrizio Vv 16
Marie-Aurélie D 8
Christian Y 17
Xavier Se 12
Claudine A 9
Patrice V 18

Challenge du Défi 13

Club

ACLE

Team Omega
DS
E.T.Enghien
Havignoble
E.T.Enghien
E.T.Enghien
E.T.Enghien
E.T.Enghien

ACLE

Vertigo

ACLE

ACLE

JCPMF Lessines
Théodo Tempo
Team Omega

DS

Vertigo

JC Erwetegem
Vertigo
Vertigo

Ath athletisme

JC Erwetegem
BVL

OBJ

JC Herinnes
JCPMF Lessines
Thori-running
E.T.Enghien
Tortues Meslinoises
ADDM Ogy

JC Erwetegem
Thori-running
E.T.Enghien

JC Baudour

JC Erwetegem

Les Amis Joggeurs

E.T.Enghien
E.T.Enghien
Les Amis Joggeurs

Thori-running

JC Baudour

0oBJ

E.T.Enghien
Vertigo

Vertigo

ETC

Spibo

Tortues Meslinoises

JCPMF Lessines
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Temps

117:
117:
119:
140
119:
:20:
:20:
121:
121
121:
121
146
122:
122:
122:
123:
123:
141
123:
123:
124:
124:
124:
124:
124:
124:
124:
124:
124
124:
:25:
:25:
:25:
:25:
:25:
126:
126:
126:
:126:
:126:
126:
126:
:126:
126:
:126:
127:
127:
127:
127
142
145
146
148
127:
127:
:28:
:28:
:28:

119

121

123

127
127
127
127

56
58
05

58
04
25
06
19
34
37

12
17
27
30
31

52
58
00
02
03
04
05
06
08

32
40
14
23
28
35
53
06
11
19
23
24
28
31
33
38
56
04
16
37
38

50
55
12
25
26

T/Km

3:35
3:36
149
:56
:00
:01
:05
113
116
119
119
121
126
127
129
4:42
4:42
4:44
4:46
4:48
4:48
4:48
4:49
4:49
4:49
4:49
:50
:51
:54
:56
:03
:05
:06
:07
111
113
114
116
117
117
118
118
119
120
123
125
127
131
132
132
133
133
134
134
:35
:38
141
141
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Km/H

16,729
16,698
15,721
15,254
15,025
14,950
14,694
14,218
14,073
13,910
13,878
13,783
13,514
13,463
13,363
12,766
12,757
12,667
12,570
12,517
12,500
12,483
12,474
12,465
12,457
12,448
12,431
12,380
12,228
12,162
11,889
11,819
11,780
11,726
11,590
11,494
11,458
11,400
11,371
11,364
11,335
11,314
11,299
11,264
11,139
11,084
11,002
10,863
10,856
10,830
10,811
10,804
10,791
10,778
10,746
10,638
10,557
10,551
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Pl.

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

Nom

Dhaeyer
Eppe
Guibert
Ibenno
Barbera

Van Den Berghe
Maes
Passant
Derycke
Pecheux
Cuvelier
Arnoldi

Berte
Giancaterini
Criquielion
Vantyghem
Meurisse

De Maeseneire
Danvin
Seulipaens
Marandel
Leemans
Vanbiervliet
Lacroix
Tanghe

Van Eycke
Breynaert
Fostiez
Devroux
Vandenberghe
Guery
Haesebroeck
Campagnolo
Schiettecatte
Houtrelle
Jonckheere
Vanhoutte
De Plancke
Andreadakis
Deportemont
Danbrin
Baudet

Hugé

D Tollenaere
Vancoppenolle
Coulon
Perreaux

De Jongh
Megdiche
Glineur
Piérot
Devlieger
Thiebaut
Carton Véronique
Verbeiren
Samper
Voisey
Deblanden
Vanden Broeck
Contino
Gorts

Modart
Malree

Prénom

Mélanie
Marie-Christine
Patrick
Rachel
Alexandra
Emmy
Daniel
Priscilla
Gaelle
Héléne
Gwendoline
Axelle
Alain
Donato
Aurélia
Monique
Florian
Martel
Catherine
Francis
Kyliane
Antoine
Edwin
Isabelle
Patrick
Pierre
Laura
Christelle
Nathalie
Catherine
Gregory
Sonia
Christine
Linda
Marcel
Jeannine
Alex
Vanessa
Anyssa
Julie
Clémence
Corine
Isabelle
Nathalie
Emmanuelle
Maité
Christel
Thibault
Sondos
Héloise
Vanessa
Noaline
Jean-Marie

Katia

Ethan

Aurore

Yves

Iseult

Philippe

Pierre
Pierre-Alexandre
Célia

Cat.

<

Pl.cat.

9
10
13

4
11
12
19
10
11
12
13

5
20
14
14
13

9
14

21
10
15
16
15
22
17
15
16
17
18
23
19
20
21
24
22
25
23
6
16
7
24
25
26
8
17
27
11
28
29
30
9
26
31
32
12
18
27
19
28
13
18
10

Club

Havignoble
E.T.Enghien

Les Amis Joggeurs
OSGA

Les Amis Joggeurs
JC Erwetegem
Vertigo

JCPMF Lessines
E.T.Enghien

Vertigo
JCPMF Lessines

Vertigo
JCPMF Lessines
ACLE

Vertigo
Vertigo

JCPMF Lessines
Tortues Meslinoises

Vertigo

Tortues Meslinoises
Les Amis Joggeurs
JC Erwetegem

BVL

Thori-running
Thori-running

Les Amis Joggeurs
Tortues Meslinoises
Les Amis Joggeurs
E.T.Enghien

Les Amis Joggeurs
E.T.Enghien
Vertigo

Vertigo
E.T.Enghien

Les Amis Joggeurs
Vertigo

E.T.Enghien
JCPMF Lessines
E.T.Enghien

Tortues Meslinoises
JCPMF Lessines
0oBJ

ETC

Théodo Tempo
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Temps

:28:
:28:
:28:
:128:
:28:
:128:
:28:
:28:
129:
129:
129:
129:
129:
129:
140
:30:
:30:
:30:
:30:
:30:
:30:
:30:
:30:
:30:
:30:
:30:
:30:
140
141
142
143
:30:
:30:
:31:
:31:
:31:
:31:
:31:
:31:
:31:
:31:
:31:
:31:
:31:
143
144
147
:31:
132
132
132
132
:32:
132
147
132
:32:
:33:
:33:
:33:
:33:
:33:
:33:

129

:30
:30
:30
:30

131
131
131

132

29
33
44
46
49
51
53
55
10
25
30
32
35
38

04
06
08
10
13
15
21
21
29
30
36
38

56
58
13
18
20
21
24
26
30
32
35
36
36

59
01
15
23
26
34
35

57
58
00
01
03
05
09
10

T/Km
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142
143
145
145
146
146
147
147
:50
:53
:54
:54
:55
:56
:56
:01
:01
:02
:02
:03
:03
:04
:04
:06
:06
:07
:08
:08
:08
:08
:09
111
112
115
116
116
116
117
117
118
118
119
119
119
121
121
121
124
124
127
129
129
131
131
:33
:35
:36
136
136
137
137
138
138

Km/H

10,532
10,508
10,441
10,429
10,411
10,399
10,387
10,375
10,286
10,198
10,169
10,158
10,141
10,124
10,112
9,978
9,967
9,956
9,945
9,928
9,917
9,885
9,885
9,841
9,836
9,804
9,793
9,783
9,777
9,772
9,767
9,698
9,688
9,610
9,585
9,574
9,569
9,554
9,544
9,524
9,514
9,499
9,494
9,494
9,459
9,454
9,439
9,380
9,370
9,302
9,264
9,250
9,212
9,207
9,151
9,105
9,100
9,091
9,086
9,077
9,068
9,050
9,045
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Pl.

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

Nom

Roland
Roland
Brohez
Principato
Van Nieuwenhove
Schoelens
Demeulenaere
Verlinden
Henri
Plaitin
Maes
Baudoux
Roman
Dorpmans
Aupaix
Cornelis
Kayifesi
De Jongh
De Vriendt
Mary
Levecq
Dupont
Kalksteen
Fourmy
Beelen
Dubois
Amico
Binardi
Cocu
Flament
Deschaepmeester
Lenoir
Degand
Ancelin
Decock
Dobchies
Carlier
Dal Cero
Brixy
Vandaul
Elaerts
Uukicevic
Wetzel
Guarneri
Brixy

Prénom

Coralie
Amélie
Cynthia
Sabrina
Céline
Gregory
Lydie
Andy
Monique
Anne-Lise
Francine
Bernadette
Vanessa
Estelle
Joel

Anne
Providence
Lynn
Anne
Sarah
Alexandra
André
Morgane
Aurélie
Lisette
Eloise
Josephine
Ameline
Aline
Nancy
Virginie
Laurent
Christophe
Mélinda
Sylvie
Valérie
Luc
Corinne
Chrystelle
Gwenaélle
Murielle
Valérie
Gwendoline
Laura
Liliane

Cat.
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Pl.cat.

20
21
22
33
23
29
24
30
34
25
35
36
26
27
31
37
38
11
39
40
28
32
29
30
41
12
42
31
43
44
45
33
19
46
32
47
34
48
33
34
49
35
36
37
50

Club

Théodo Tempo
Théodo Tempo
Les Amis Joggeurs

JCPMF Lessines
ADDM Ogy

JC Erwetegem
Tortues Meslinoises

Vertigo

JCPMF Lessines

E.T.Enghien

E.T.Enghien

Tortues Meslinoises
OBJ

Tortues Meslinoises
Tortues Meslinoises
BVL

JCPMF Lessines

Les Amis Joggeurs
JCPMF Lessines
Tortues Meslinoises
Tortues Meslinoises
JCPMF Lessines

Les Amis Joggeurs
JCPMF Lessines
JCPMF Lessines
Vertigo

Tortues Meslinoises
JCPMF Lessines
JCPMF Lessines
JCPMF Lessines
JCPMF Lessines
JCPMF Lessines
JCPMF Lessines
JCPMF Lessines

Temps

133

:35
:35

:36

138
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o

0:41
0:41

0:44:
0:44:
0:45:
0:47:

:33:
:33:
:33:
:33:
:33:
:33:
147
:34:
:34:
:34:
134:
:34:
:34:
134:
:34:
:34:
:34:
:34:
134:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
140
146
:36:
:36:
:36:
145
:37:
:37:
:37:
:38:
:38:
144
:38:
:39:
:39:
141:
140
142

16
17
33
34
35
36

07
15
26
28
29
32
34
35
38
39
40
42
04
05
34
37

29
31
39

36
50
58
01
06

50
11
14
11

51
52
47
45

T/Km

6:
6:
6:
143
143
143
145
149
:51
:53
:54
:54
:54
:55
:55
:56
:56
:56
:56
:01
:01
:07
:07
:08
:09
118
118
120
121
131
134
136
136
137
145
146
:50
:51
114
120
120
:58
:58
:09
133

6
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39
39
43

Km/H

9,018
9,014
8,942
8,937
8,933
8,929
8,880
8,793
8,759
8,712
8,704
8,700
8,687
8,679
8,675
8,662
8,658
8,654
8,646
8,555
8,551
8,435
8,423
8,411
8,388
8,223
8,215
8,186
8,163
7,979
7,930
7,902
7,891
7,874
7,745
7,725
7,656
7,647
7,285
7,200
7,194
6,689
6,686
6,553
6,283
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